July 2013
3
MEA-LC
MEA1210LC 1210[0504 inch]*
MEA1608LC 1608[0603 inch]
MEA2010LC 2010[0804 inch]
* JIS[EIA]
E M C  C o m p o n e n t s
(2/11)
001-01 / 20130722 / c9621_mea_signal_02.fm

0.9
1.8
0.
5
GND
GND
CH1 CH2
(6/11)
001-01 / 20130722 / c9621_mea_signal_02.fm
·
E M C  C o m p o n e n t s
MEA-LC MEA1210LC
(pF) (MHz)typ.
20dB
(MHz) (V)max. (mA)max.
22 210 800 to 3000 6.3 100 MEA1210LC220T
15 240 800 to 3000 6.3 100 MEA1210LC150T
10 270 800 to 3000 6.3 100 MEA1210LC100T
4294A Agilent Technologies
N5230C Agilent Technologies
N5230C Agilent Technologies
0

0.35
0.
35
Dimensions in mm
CH2
GNDGND
CH1 CH4CH3
(8/11)
001-01 / 20130722 / c9621_mea_signal_02.fm
·
E M C  C o m p o n e n t s
MEA-LC MEA1608LC
(pF) (MHz)typ.
20dB
(MHz) (V)max. (mA)max.
22 210 800 to 3000 6.3 100 MEA1608LC220T
15 240 800 to 3000 6.3 100 MEA1608LC150T
10 270 800 to 3000 6.3 100 MEA1608LC100T
8 280 800 to 4000 6.3 100 MEA1608LC080T
6 290 800 to 1000 6.3 100 MEA1608LC060T
4 310 800 to 1000 6.3 100 MEA1608LC040T
4294A Agilent Technologies

0.
60
1.
80
0.250.50 Dimensions in mm
GNDGND
CH1 CH2 CH3 CH4
(10/11)
001-01 / 20130722 / c9621_mea_signal_02.fm
·
E M C  C o m p o n e n t s
MEA-LC MEA2010LC
(pF) (MHz)typ.
20dB
(MHz) (V)max. (mA)max.
22 210 800 to 3000 6.3 100 MEA2010LC220T
15 240 800 to 3000 6.3 100 MEA2010LC150T
10 270 800 to 3000 6.3 100 MEA2010LC100T
4 310 — 6.3 100 MEA2010LC040T
4294A Agilent Technologies
N5230C Agilent Technologies
N5230C Agilent Technologies